
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

No.
232
134
49
111
25
62
14
5
44
6

501
48
29
795
981
79
36
127
39
221
12
261
57
53
72
63
65
71
911
500
4
84
20
119
64

Name
Martin MICHEK
Filip NEUGEBAUER
Gunter SCHMIDINGER
Petr BARTOŠ
Florent RICHIER
KLEMEN GERČAR
Alvaro LOZANO RICO
Martin ŽERAVA
Michal VOTROUBEK
Peter REITBAUER
Toni MULEC
Andreas SCHMIDINGER
Petr STLOUKAL
Mark SZOKE
Maik SCHALLER
Vítězslav MAREK
Michal BÁRTA
David KRAUS
Jiří HENDRYCH
Theo URBAS
Pavel URBAN
Marek BUŘIVAL
David MATOCHA
Miha URBAS
Stanislav HORSKÝ
Tomáš COUBAL
Jan SVÁROVSKÝ
Stefan HAVA
Martin KOHOUT
Milánek ROŽEC
Jiři ČEPELÁK
Martin LOCHMAN
Ondřej ŠIMEK
Tomáš HAIZL
Lukáš ŠINKORA

Značka
KTM 450 4T
Kawasaki 450 4T
HONDA 450
KTM 450 4T
KAWASAKI 450 4T
HONDA 450 4T
YAMAHA 450
KTM 450 4T
YAMAHA 450 4T
KTM 350 2T
HONDA 450
HONDA 450
YAMAHA 450 4T
KAWASAKI 450 4T
KTM 450
KTM 450 4T
KTM 450 4T
KTM 350 2T
SUZUKI  450 4T
KAWASAKI 450
HONDA 450 4T
YAMAHA 450 4T
KTM 450 4T
KAWASAKI 450
YAMAHA 450 4T
KTM 450
KAWASAKI 450
KTM 450 4T
YAMAHA 450
Suzuki 450 4T
YAMAHA YZ
YAMAHA 450 4T
KTM 450 4T
SUZUKI 450
SUZUKI 450 4T

Štát
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
FRA
CZE
SPA
CZE
CZE
AUT
SLO
AUT
CZE
HUN
GER
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
SLO
CZE
CZE
CZE
SLO
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

Typ licencie
AČR
ACCR
OEAMTC
ACCR
FFM
ACCR
RFME
ACCR
ACCR
OEAMTC
FIM
OEAMTC
ACCR
MAMS
DMSB
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
OEAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
AČR
AČR
ACCR

Klub

OSIČKA MX TEAM

Osička MX TEAM

1J
22
25
18
16
20
15
14
13
12
11
9
10
8
6
7
4
0
5
3
1
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2J
25
22
20
18
14
16
15
13
12
11
10
8
9
7
6
4
5
0
2
3
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
--
0
0
0
0

Total points
47
47
38
34
34
31
29
26
24
22
19
18
17
13
13
8
5
5
5
4
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Diff
0
0
9
13
13
16
18
21
23
25
28
29
30
34
34
39
42
42
42
43
45
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

Gap
0
0
9
4
0
3
2
3
2
2
3
1
1
4
0
5
3
0
0
1
2
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Memoriál M.Špačka - ČSMS 20/3 EMN20/296
MX3 Open EMN 20/296
Celkem

Holice 2.090 Km
Memoriál M.Špačka - ČSMS 20/3 EMN20/296
MX3 Open EMN 20/296
Celkem

Holice 2.090 Km

Výsledky podléhají schválení jury/sportovního komisaře


